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Charleston Active Schools 

Autumn Term Programme 
 

 

 

Day Activity Time Venue 
Start 
Date 

End 
Date 

Activity Code 

Monday 

 
 
 

P1-3 Athletics Muirtown 
Football Charleston 

 
 
 

15:00 
13:30 

Muirtown PS Playing field 
Charleston Academy Astro 

25 Aug 
25 Aug 

24 Nov 
15 Dec 

Act002937 
No code 

     Tuesday 

Basketball Muirtown 
Football Charleston 

Table Tennis 
Badminton Charleston 

 
 

15:00 
13:30 
13:30 
15:45 

 
 

Muirtown Games Hall 
Charleston Academy Astro 

Charleston Games Hall 
Charleston Games Hall 

 
 

26 Aug 
26 Aug 
26 Aug 
26 Aug 

 
 

2 Dec 
16 Dec 
16 Dec 
16 Dec 

 
 

ACT002926 
No code 
No code 
No code 

 
 

Wednesday 

Yoga 
Football Charleston 

Badminton Charleston 
P4-7 Athletics Muirtown 

 
 

 8:30 
13:30 
15:00 
15:45 

 
 

Charleston Academy Gym 
Charleston Academy Astro 

Charleston Games Hall 
Muirtown PS playing field 

 
 

27 Aug 
27 Aug 
27Aug 
3 Sep 

 
 

17 Dec 
17 Dec 
17 Dec 
3 Dec 

 
 

 
No code 
No code 
No code 

ACT003137 
 
 
 

Thursday 

 
 

Football Charleston 
Rugby Charleston 
 

 
 

13:30 
13:30 

 

Charleston Academy Astro 
Charleston Academy Astro 
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Friday 

 
 
 

 
 

     


