

highlifehighland.com

Charleston Active Schools

Autumn Term Programme

Day	Activity	Time	Venue	Start Date	End Date	Activity Code
Monday	P1-3 Athletics Muirtown	15:00	Muirtown PS Playing field	25 Aug	24 Nov	Act002937
	Football Charleston	13:30	Charleston Academy Astro	25 Aug	15 Dec	No code
Tuesday	Basketball Muirtown	15:00	Muirtown Games Hall	26 Aug	2 Dec	ACT002926
	Football Charleston	13:30	Charleston Academy Astro	26 Aug	16 Dec	No code
	Table Tennis	13:30	Charleston Games Hall	26 Aug	16 Dec	No code
	Badminton Charleston	15:45	Charleston Games Hall	26 Aug	16 Dec	No code
Wednesday	Yoga	8:30	Charleston Academy Gym	27 Aug	17 Dec	No code
	Football Charleston	13:30	Charleston Academy Astro	27 Aug	17 Dec	No code
	Badminton Charleston	15:00	Charleston Games Hall	27Aug	17 Dec	No code
	P4-7 Athletics Muirtown	15:45	Muirtown PS playing field	3 Sep	3 Dec	ACT003137
Thursday	Football Charleston Rugby Charleston	13:30 13:30	Charleston Academy Astro Charleston Academy Astro			



highlifehighland.com

_				
	Friday			
	•			